
COMM NE COR OF SEC, S 2938.03 FT
269.72 FT, W 323 FT, N 269.72 FT
POB & COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE

EAST WEST 6683, LLC
156 LOMBARD CIR
CLERMONT, FL 34711

14-5S-16-03612-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14516.00 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

02/06/2026 JB 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

83,595
10,919
50,000

144,514
0

144,514
0

144,514
144,514

0

144,514

1556/2257 9/19/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEETARAM WENDY

SEETARAM KISHORE

1466/1487 5/04/2022 WD Q I 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLE JOHN L III

EAST WEST 6683, LLC
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11855 POOL 113 11/13/1996

HX Base Yr

1344 SW OLD WIRE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,600 71.7696 80.38 208,988 1974 1974 0 0
AP
25 35.00 40.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2245

BAS 1,525 100 1,525 49,032

FCP 788 25 197 6,334

FOP 112 30 34 1,093

FST 225 55 124 3,987

FUS 720 100 720 23,150

3,370 2,600 83,595

BAS= W14 S25 E30 FOP= S7 E16N7 W16$ E31 N25 FCP= N29 W22 S14
W10 S15 E32$ W32 FST= N15 W15 S15 E15$ W15$ PTR=N30 FUS= N20
W36 S20 E36$ S30$.

BAS

14

25

30
31

25

3215

FOP7

16

7
16

FCP

29

22

14

10

15

32

FST 15

15

15

15

FUS 20

36

20

36

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 20 1996 1996 3 20 7,168

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 772.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,158

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 308.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 693

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

10,919

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,000


